Pape	r No.		
Filed:	June	24,	2014

Filed on behalf of: Wintek Corporation

By: Joseph E. Palys

Abhay A. Watwe

FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW,

GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P.

Two Freedom Square

11955 Freedom Drive

Reston, VA 20190-5675

Telephone: 571-203-2700 Facsimile: 202-408-4400

E-mail: joseph.palys@finnegan.com

abhay.watwe@finnegan.com

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

WINTEK CORPORATION
Petitioner

v.

TPK TOUCH SOLUTIONS INC.
Patent Owner

Case IPR2013-00568 Patent 8,217,902

NEW POWER OF ATTORNEY PURSUANT TO 37 C.F.R. § 42.10(b)



Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com

partes review of U.S. Patent No. 8,217,902:

Abhay Watwe (Reg. No. 59,461) Finnegan, Henderson, Farabow, Garrett & Dunner, L.L.P.

11955 Freedom Drive Reston, VA 20190-5675

Telephone: 571-203-2716 Facsimile: 202-408-4400

E-mail: abhay.watwe@finnegan.com

For Petitioner Wintek Corporation

HWand

Name: Chuu-Ming

Title: VìCC

Date: 6-13, W14



Certificate of Service

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.6(e), I certify that I caused to be served on the counsel for Patent Owner a true and correct copy of the foregoing New Power of Attorney Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.10(b) by electronic means on June 24, 2014 at the following address of record:

Counsel for TPK Touch Solutions, Inc.:

Joseph J. Richetti (joe.richetti@bryancave.com)

David Bilsker (davidbilsker@quinnemanuel.com)

Respectfully submitted,

Dated: June 24, 2014 By: ___/Joseph E. Palys/

Joseph E. Palys Reg. No. 46,508

Counsel for Petitioner

